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6.16%5.09%4.83%5.78%
12.40%10.05%8.65%10.13%
19.71%17.05%14.30%15.33%
186,97988,20539,12012,440

17.98%16.20%14.08%15.04%
16.11%15.29%16.36%21.62%

3.51%3.22%3.06%3.43%
62.41%65.28%66.50%59.90%
948,830517,224273,65681,130

503,972273,171162,73079,358
31,99418,36810,6524,465

483,932264,170139,74641,427
464,898253,055133,90939,702

42.542.742.941.7

8.47%8.67%8.77%8.29%
18.51%18.51%18.30%17.45%
19.62%19.64%19.90%19.25%
19.55%19.72%19.94%22.31%

9.12%8.86%8.65%8.61%
9.71%9.56%9.46%8.85%

10.13%10.17%10.13%9.99%
4.88%4.87%4.85%5.24%

2.632.572.502.42

-0.18%-0.23%-0.21%0.04%
0.08%0.10%0.14%0.15%
0.13%-0.02%0.01%0.03%
1.05%0.93%0.77%0.83%

314,029179,69898,32029,795
348,725197,096106,12532,353
353,329196,627106,19432,439
354,172197,284107,16633,236
357,298199,521108,30433,164

-0.18%-0.23%-0.23%0.01%
0.00%0.06%0.15%0.24%
0.02%-0.15%-0.15%-0.01%
1.01%0.65%0.51%0.72%

856,017487,407258,45672,961
946,519520,243271,89778,426
948,384512,490267,81378,326
940,553511,308270,55781,161
948,830517,224273,65681,130

1990 Hispanic Population Percent
2000 Hispanic Population Percent
Q3 2024 Hispanic Population Percent
Q3 2024 Hispanic Population

Other Races
Asian or Pacific Islander
Black or African American
White

Q3 2024 Estimated Population

Workplace Employees (FTE)
Workplace Establishments

Female Population
Male Population

Median Age

Population 74 Years Plus
Population 60 to 74 Years
Population 45 to 59 Years
Population 30 to 44 Years
Population 22 to 29 Years
Population 14 to 21 Years
Population 5 to 13 Years
Population 0 to 4 Years

Persons per Household

Projected Annual Growth 2024 to 2029
Estimated Annual Growth 2010 to 2024
Historical Annual Growth 2000 to 2010
Historical Annual Growth 1990 to 2000

1990 Census Households
2000 Census Households
2010 Census Households
2029 Projected Households
Q3 2024 Estimated Households

Projected Annual Growth 2024 to 2029
Estimated Annual Growth 2010 to 2024
Historical Annual Growth 2000 to 2010
Historical Annual Growth 1990 to 2000

1990 Census Population
2000 Census Population
2010 Census Population
2029 Projected Population
Q3 2024 Estimated Population
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2.49%2.44%2.57%3.05%
4.84%4.84%5.10%7.77%

16.37%14.87%14.08%19.43%
20.96%19.83%19.13%19.10%
18.81%20.44%20.81%14.89%
21.48%23.07%24.00%21.10%

8.15%8.23%8.81%9.56%
3.25%2.75%2.58%1.80%

4.27%4.21%4.48%4.60%
27.77%27.85%29.98%33.62%
67.96%67.94%65.54%61.78%
373,250208,290113,38134,762

16.44%17.19%18.02%19.17%
27.74%28.41%29.92%30.92%

8.00%8.03%8.30%8.21%
17.21%17.35%16.92%15.95%
21.34%21.10%20.17%18.90%

4.23%3.60%3.31%3.12%
5.04%4.34%3.37%3.74%

680,551372,234197,64759,068

$83,418$84,816$84,903$82,550
$96,308$97,338$97,383$95,173

5.52%5.26%4.72%4.72%
5.48%5.34%5.40%5.38%
5.62%5.29%5.41%5.33%

10.68%10.43%10.49%11.60%
17.18%17.04%17.16%17.66%
15.65%16.12%16.38%17.44%
22.43%22.96%23.14%21.88%

5.65%5.64%5.56%4.60%
3.31%3.35%3.30%3.19%
3.40%3.44%3.39%3.30%
4.65%4.70%4.64%4.51%
0.41%0.42%0.41%0.39%

$48,450$49,676$51,128$50,766
$99,757$101,758$101,936$98,630

$127,648$127,905$128,070$122,859

4.92%4.66%4.15%4.16%
4.06%4.03%4.08%4.28%
5.12%4.86%4.86%4.46%
7.83%7.60%7.56%8.47%

14.53%14.08%14.29%15.07%
13.65%13.94%14.13%14.27%
20.72%21.25%21.52%21.96%

8.21%8.39%8.41%7.55%
6.17%6.26%6.29%5.50%
8.28%8.37%8.24%8.00%
3.55%3.59%3.53%3.42%
2.96%2.99%2.95%2.86%

Property Value $100,000 to $149,999
Property Value $150,000 to $199,999
Property Value $200,000 to $299,999
Property Value $300,000 to $399,999
Property Value $400,000 to $499,999
Property Value $500,000 to $749,999
Property Value $750,000 to $999,999
Property Value $1,000,000 or more

Vacant Housing Percent
Renter Occupied Percent
Owner Occupied Percent

Total Housing Units

Graduate Degree
Bachelors Degree
Associates Degree
Some College
High School Graduate
Some High School
Elementary

Adult Population (25 Years or Older)

Median Disposable Household Income
Average Disposable Household Income

HH Disposable Income $0 to $14,999
HH Disposable Income $15,000 to $24,999
HH Disposable Income $25,000 to $34,999
HH Disposable Income $35,000 to $49,999
HH Disposable Income $50,000 to $74,999
HH Disposable Income $75,000 to $99,999
HH Disposable Income $100,000 to $149,999
HH Disposable Income $150,000 to $174,999
HH Disposable Income $175,000 to $199,999
HH Disposable Income $200,000 to $249,999
HH Disposable Income $250,000 to $499,999
HH Disposable Income $500,000 or more

Per Capita Income
Median Household Income
Average Household Income

HH Income $0 to $14,999
HH Income $15,000 to $24,999
HH Income $25,000 to $34,999
HH Income $35,000 to $49,999
HH Income $50,000 to $74,999
HH Income $75,000 to $99,999
HH Income $100,000 to $149,999
HH Income $150,000 to $174,999
HH Income $175,000 to $199,999
HH Income $200,000 to $249,999
HH Income $250,000 to $499,999
HH Income $500,000 or more
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31.73%30.17%28.16%28.05%
68.27%69.83%71.84%71.95%

14.21%13.25%12.25%11.37%
6.50%6.45%5.62%5.54%
0.12%0.10%0.17%0.15%
2.61%2.50%2.60%2.92%
2.63%2.33%2.09%2.39%
4.33%4.29%4.24%4.38%
1.33%1.26%1.19%1.30%

10.99%10.84%10.70%10.19%
10.04%9.98%9.98%10.57%

2.72%2.38%2.22%2.66%
24.30%25.36%26.30%28.33%
20.22%21.26%22.64%20.20%
524,686287,182153,27746,184

413,404425,319433,285388,562

1.69%1.64%1.10%1.53%
0.54%0.63%0.62%0.81%

0.59%0.57%0.47%0.49%

Percent Blue Collar
Percent White Collar

Production & Transportation
Construction
Farming, Fishing, & Forestry
Personal Care
Building Maintenance & Cleaning
Food Preparation
Protective Service
Office & Administrative Support
Sales
Healthcare Support
Professional Specialty
Managerial/Executive

Employed Civilian Population 16+ by Occupation

Median Home Value

Property Value $0 to $39,999
Property Value $40,000 to $59,999

Property Value $60,000 to $99,999
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